7/8 Boys Basketball 2023-24

DATE OPPONENT
Wed 1-Nov @ Casteel High
Thurs 2-Nov Cooley

Mon 6-Nov

@ ACP Middle School

Wed 8-Nov

Queen Creek Jr. High

Thurs 9-Nov

Crismon High

Mon 13-Nov

@Willis Jr. High

Wed 15-Nov

@Payne Jr. High

Mon 20-Nov

@Newell Barney MS

Tues 28-Nov

Andersen Jr. High

Thurs 30-Nov

Playoff 1st Round: 4vs 13,5vs 12, 6 vs 11,

7 vs 10, and 8 vs 9 Top 3 have Byes

Mon 4-Dec

Playoff Quarterfinals @ Higher Seed:
8/9 winner @ 1, 7/10 winner @ 2,

6/11 winner @ 3, 5/12 winner v. 4/13 winner

Thurs 7-Dec

Playoff Semifinals @ Higher Seed

Mon 11-Dec

Playoff Finals @ Higher Seed

***7t grade games start at 4:30, followed by 8" grade games

Arizona College Prep Middle School

Andersen Jr. High School

1150 W Erie St
Chandler, AZ 85224

1225 S. Dobson Rd.
Chandler, AZ 85224

Bogle Jr. High School

1600 W. Queen Creek Rd.

Chandler, AZ 85248

Camille Casteel High
24901 S Power Rd
Queen Creek, AZ 85142

Cooley Middle School
1100 S. Recker Rd.
Gilbert, AZ 85296

Crismon High School
21942 E Riggs Rd
Queen Creek, AZ 85142

Eastmark High School

9560 E Ray Rd
Mesa AZ 85212

Newell Barney Middle School

Payne Jr. High School

24937 S. Sossaman Rd.
Queen Creek, AZ 85142

7655 S Higley Rd,
Queen Creek, AZ 85142

Sossaman Middle School
18655 Jacaranda Blvd
Queen Creek, AZ 85142

Willis Jr. High School
401 S McQueen Rd
Chandler, AZ 85225
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